Date
2024/07/31
2024/08/01
2024/08/02
2024/08/03
2024/08/04
2024/08/05
2024/08/06
2024/08/07
2024/08/08
2024/08/09
2024/08/10
2024/08/11
2024/08/12
2024/08/13

Central Region Outreach Program

31 July 2024 to 12 August 2024

Activity
Flying Johannesburg to Lilongwe via Nairobi
Ministering at Kang’oma - Lilongwe South
Ministering at Lingazi — Lilongwe Central
Holy Cross Ordination - Lilongwe Central
Holy Cross Ordination - Lilongwe Central
Travelling to Kasungu and ministering at Kasungu Boma
Ministering at Chafumbulura — Kasungu South
Ministering at Kayesa — Kasungun North
Ministering at Nkholwe — Kasungun North
Travelling to Salima
Ministering at Makombe - DOWA
Ministering at Makombe - DOWA

Travel to Lilongwe and fly to Johannesburg via Napula and Niarobi

Arrive home
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Balaka 253km
Blantyre 361km
Bolero 422Km
Chintheche 331km
Chitipa 648Km
Dedza 089Km
Dowa 050Km
Jenda 212Km
Karonga 555Km
Kasungu 125Km

* 2024/08/07 Kayesa

- 2024/08/09 salima
708710

* 2024/08/08 Nkholwe

Areas we are Visiting

- 2024/07/31 Travel to Malawi
- 2024/08/01 Kang’oma

* 2024f08/02 Lingazi/

= 2024/08/03 Lilongwe Ordination 100
- 2024/08/04 Lilongwe Ordination
- 2024/08/05 Kasungu Boma

- 2024/08/06 Chafumbulira
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Machinga 321Km LR
Mangochi 267Km ]
Mchinji 110Km %
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Monkey Bay 267Km
Mponela 050Km
Mulanje 424Km
Mzimba 299Km

Mzuzu 356Km
Namitete 048Km
Nghosi 130km
Nkata Bay 366Km
Nkhotakota 194Km
Nsanje 514Km
Ntcheu 246KM
Rumphi 402Km
salima 100Km
walilanje 65Km
Zomba 334km (-

Total Distance of Malawi North / South 1,428Km and the wides point East / West is 75km
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* 2024/08/12 Travel Home
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Sleeping
On aircraft
Lilongwe
Lilongwe
Lilongwe
Lilongwe
Kasungu
Kasungu
Kasungu
Kasungu
Salima
Salima
Salima
On aircraft
Sleep athome



